
Route:0111 AUDUBON/LEFFERSON RD

Bus:01

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 01

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL01

2:31 pm LEFFERSON RD@BRANDYWINE ST01

2:34 pm 2561 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD01

2:35 pm EL CAMINO DR @ OCALA DR01

2:36 pm OCALA DR @ AUDUBON DR01

2:37 pm 8374/8377 HENDRICKSON RD01

2:39 pm 2496 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD01



Route:0211 GOLDMAN/SUTPHIN/CENTRAL

Bus:02

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 02

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL02

2:24 pm 3515 GRAND AVE02

2:24 pm 3506 GRAND AVE02

2:26 pm ORCHARD ST @ GOLDMAN AVE02

2:27 pm GOLDMAN AVE @ PARK DR02

2:28 pm GOLDMAN AVE @ CAROLINA ST02

2:29 pm ROOSEVELT BLVD @ BRENTWOOD ST02

2:31 pm STANLEY ST @ EASTON AVE02

2:32 pm STANLEY ST @ SHERMAN AVE02

2:34 pm S SUTPHIN ST @SHERMAN AVE02

2:34 pm S SUTPHIN ST @ SHERMAN AVE02



Route:0311 LINCOLN/1-11 AVE

Bus:03 

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 03 

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL03 

2:26 pm CENTRAL AVE @ N MAIN ST03 

2:28 pm GIRARD AVE @ PARK ST03 

2:28 pm GIRARD AVE @ VENDERVEER ST03 

2:29 pm YANKEE RD@S BROAD ST@GIRARD AVE03 

2:30 pm FIFTH AVE @ LINCOLN ST03 

2:31 pm LINCOLN ST @ SIXTH AVE03 

2:32 pm NINTH AVE @ LINCOLN ST03 

2:33 pm LINCOLN ST @ TENTH AVE03 

2:34 pm ELEVENTH AVE @ MINNESOTA ST03 

2:35 pm S MAIN ST @ CONCORD AVE03 

2:35 pm S MAIN ST @ WINDSOR AVE03 

2:36 pm S MAIN ST @ EIGHTH AVE03 

2:36 pm S MAIN ST @ SEVENTH AVE03 

2:37 pm S MAIN ST@SIXTH AVE03 

2:38 pm S MAIN ST @ FIFTH AVE03 



Route:0511 S MAIN/LAFAYETTE/CHERRY 

Bus:05 

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 05 

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL05 

2:29 pm FOURTEENTH AVE @ YANKEE RD05 

2:30 pm 1714/1712 S Verity Pkwy05 

2:32 pm MINNESOTA ST @ GRANADA AVE05 

2:32 pm MINNESOTA ST @ BUENA AVE05 

2:33 pm BUENA AVE @ VERMONT ST05 

2:34 pm VERMONT ST @ PINTA AVE05 

2:34 pm DIAMOND LOOP @ RUBY LN05 

2:35 pm DIAMOND LOOP @ DIAMOND LOOP05 

2:36 pm 504 DIAMOND LOOP05 

2:37 pm S MAIN ST @ BUENA AVE05 

2:37 pm S MAIN ST @ COURT ETHEL05 

2:38 pm LAFAYETTE AVE @ TRAILBRIDGE OFFICE05 

2:40 pm LAFAYETTE AVE @ TRINE ST05 

2:42 pm LAFAYETTE AVE @ CHERRY ST05 



Route:1011 LEFFERSON PK,EATON,LEWIS

Bus:10 

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 10 

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL10 

2:25 pm LEFFERSON PARK STOP10 

2:28 pm ROOSEVELT BLVD @ EATON AVE10 

2:28 pm EATON AV @ LEWIS ST (2)10 

2:29 pm LEWIS ST @ FIESTA WAY10 

2:30 pm LEWIS ST @ JACKSON LN10 

2:30 pm JACKSON LN @ CASSANO'S10 

2:32 pm 3117 ROOSEVELT BLVD10 

2:32 pm ORCHARD ST @ BARBARA DR10 

2:33 pm BARBARA DR @ KENSINGTON ST10 

2:34 pm KENSINGTON ST @ ELMAN DR10 

2:36 pm 3605/3606 GRAND AVE10 

2:36 pm 3609 GRAND AVENUE10 



Route:1111 MINNESOTA LAFAYETTE

Bus:11 

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:16 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 11 

2:22 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL11 

2:29 pm MINNESOTA ST @ FIFTEENTH AVE11 

2:30 pm MINNESOTA ST @ SEVENTEENTH AVE11 

2:31 pm SEVENTEENTH AVE @ VERMONT ST11 

2:32 pm WISCONSIN ST @ SIXTEENTH AVE11 

2:33 pm WISCONSIN ST @ FIFTEENTH AVE11 

2:33 pm WISCONSIN ST @ FOURTEENTH AVE11 

2:35 pm S MAIN ST @ MCGUIRE AVE11 



Route:1211 INDIAN STREETS

Bus:12 

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 12 

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL12 

2:32 pm 3133 YANKEE RD12 

2:32 pm WANETA AVE @ MOHAWK ST12 

2:33 pm WANETA AVE @ OMAHA ST12 

2:34 pm WANETA AVE @ NAVAHO ST12 

2:35 pm WANETA AVE @ SENECA ST12 

2:36 pm SENECA ST @ ONEKA AVE12 

2:38 pm OTTAWA ST @ WANETA AVE12 

2:40 pm MOHAWK ST @ ONEKA AVE12 

2:42 pm FINLEY ST @ HOOD AVE12 

2:43 pm FINLEY ST @ SHERIDAN AVE12 

2:44 pm GLENWOOD AVE@ FINLEY ST12 



Route:1311 NORTH/FLEM/STAN/ORCHARD

Bus:13 

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 13 

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL13 

2:25 pm CENTRAL AVE @ EDGEWOOD ST13 

2:26 pm N SUTPHIN ST @ MANCHESTER AVE13 

2:27 pm NORTH AVE @ HARRISON ST13 

2:28 pm NORTH AVE @ MCKINLEY ST13 

2:29 pm NORTH AVE @ FRANKLIN ST13 

2:31 pm MIAMI AVE @ SHAFOR ST13 

2:31 pm MIAMI AVE @ MCKINLEY ST13 

2:32 pm MCKINLEY ST @ FLEMMING RD13 

2:33 pm FLEMMING RD @ SHAFOR ST13 

2:34 pm FLEMING RD @ FRANKLIN ST13 

2:34 pm FLEMMING RD @ BELLEMONTE ST13 

2:36 pm MCKINLEY ST No Intersection13 



Route:1411 18TH & MINNESOTA

Bus:14 

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:06 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 14 

2:12 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL14 

2:19 pm MINNESOTA ST @ EIGHTEENTH AVE14 

2:22 pm MINNESOTA ST @ NINETEENTH AVE14 

2:22 pm MINNESOTA ST @ TWENTIETH AVE14 

2:23 pm LAFAYETTE AVE @ S VERITY PKWY14 



Route:1511 S SUTPHIN/GRAND/MOORE ST

Bus:15 

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 15 

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL15 

2:26 pm S SUTPHIN ST @ LOGAN AVE15 

2:27 pm S SUTPHIN ST @ ARLINGTON AVE15 

2:28 pm S SUTPHIN ST @ ARLINGTON AVE15 

2:28 pm S SUTPHIN ST @ LINDEN AVE15 

2:29 pm LINDEN AVE @ MOORE ST15 

2:30 pm MOORE ST@ARLINGTON AVE15 

2:30 pm MOORE ST @ HOWARD AVE15 

2:31 pm LOGAN AVE @ MOORE ST15 

2:32 pm MOORE ST @ WAYNE AVE15 

2:33 pm GRAND AVE @ WILSON ST15 

2:34 pm GRAND AVE @ CLEVELAND ST15 

2:34 pm GRAND AVE @ WICOFF ST15 



Route:1811 HILL ST@CRAWFORD AVE

Bus:18

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 18

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL18

2:26 pm CRAWFORD ST @ LOGAN AVE18

2:27 pm CRAWFORD ST@SHERMAN AVE18

2:28 pm CRAWFORD ST @ WAYNE AVE18

2:28 pm CRAWFORD ST @ GRAND AVE18

2:29 pm CRAWFORD ST@QUEEN AVE18

2:30 pm CRAWFORD ST @ HILL AVE18

2:30 pm HILL AVE @ MOORE ST18

2:31 pm HILL AVE @ WILSON ST18

2:32 pm HILL AVE@CLEVELAND ST18

2:33 pm HILL AVE @ WICOFF ST18

2:34 pm HILL AVE @ STANLEY ST18

2:35 pm HIGHLAND ST@LOPANE AVE18

2:35 pm 2700 LOPANE AVE18

2:36 pm LOPANE AVE @ PARK DR18



Route:2211 CENTRAL/SHERMAN/ABERDEEN

Bus:22

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 22

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL22

2:24 pm RICHARDSON DR @ INLAND DR22

2:26 pm INLAND DR @ MOORMAN PL22

2:27 pm ABERDEEN DR @ FLEMMING RD22

2:28 pm ABERDEEN DR @ SHELDON RD22

2:28 pm CENTRAL AVE @ ARDMORE DR22

2:30 pm 2711 CENTRAL AVE22

2:30 pm 3 ALAMEDA CIR22

2:31 pm THE ALAMEDA @ SUPERIOR AVE22

2:33 pm SHERMAN AVE @ ORCHARD ST22

2:34 pm 3204//3207/3206 GRAND AVE22

2:35 pm DORSET DR @ SHERMAN AVE22

2:36 pm SHERMAN AVE @ KENSINGTON ST22

2:37 pm EUCLID ST @ MCGEE AVE22

2:38 pm EUCLID ST No Intersection22



Route:2611 VILLAGE DR,STONYRILL

Bus:26

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 26

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL26

2:24 pm STONYRILL LN @ HATHAWAY DR26

2:27 pm 5017 CENTRAL AVE26

2:29 pm LOCUST @ BURNHAM WOODS26

2:36 pm VILLAGE DR POOL26

2:37 pm VILLAGE DR No Intersection26



Route:2711 HOLLY/REGENT AREA

Bus:27

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 27

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL27

2:25 pm BAVARIANWOOD  CLUBHOUSE27

2:27 pm BOYLSTON ST @ DICKENS AVE27

2:28 pm VANCOUVER ST@DICKENS AVE27

2:29 pm VANCOUVER ST @ HOLLY AVE27

2:30 pm VANCOUVER ST @ VICTORIA AVE27

2:31 pm VICTORIA AVE@BOYLSTON ST27

2:33 pm PRIMROSE LN @ HOLLY AVE27

2:34 pm 601 WILSHIRE DR27



Route:3211 OVERFLOW RT AMANDA AREA

Bus:32

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 32

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL32

2:31 pm OXFORD ST RD@LOCUST ST32

2:32 pm 344 OXFORD STATE RD32

2:33 pm 403 OXFORD ST RD32

2:33 pm 3350 S MAIN ST32



Route:3311 HIGHLAND BRENTWOODGOLDMAN

Bus:33

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 33

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL33

2:25 pm KENSINGTON ST @ GOLDMAN AVE33

2:25 pm GOLDMAN AVE @ LAMBERTON ST33

2:27 pm BURBANK@MAYFIELD  (LATCHKEY)33

2:27 pm BURBANK AVE @ SHEFFIELD ST33

2:28 pm BURBANK AVE @ FERNWOOD ST33

2:29 pm BURBANK AVE @ WINTON ST33

2:29 pm BURBANK AVE @ BRENTWOOD ST33

2:30 pm BURBANK AVE @ CAROLINA ST33

2:31 pm BURBANK AVE @ HIGHLAND ST33

2:32 pm 1808 HIGHLAND ST33

2:32 pm SELDEN AVE @ CAROLINA ST33

2:33 pm SELDEN AVE @ BRENTWOOD ST33

2:34 pm SELDEN AVE@PARK DR33

2:34 pm SELDEN AVE @ ORCHARD ST33

2:35 pm SELDEN AVE@FERNWOOD ST33

2:36 pm KENSINGTON ST @ BEATRICE DR33



Route:3511 CARMODY OBERON ERIE

Bus:35

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 35

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL35

2:24 pm RICHARDSON DR @ SHARTLE ST35

2:25 pm ARMCO DR @ SHARTLE ST35

2:29 pm CARMODY BLVD @ WILBRAHAM RD35

2:31 pm FOREST OAKS ST @ ASPEN ST35

2:33 pm ASPEN ST @ GROVELAND ST35

2:34 pm WILBRAHAM RD @ WINONA DR35

2:35 pm WINONA DR @ ELDORA DR35

2:36 pm WILBRAHAM RD @ OBERON DR35

2:38 pm ERIE AV @ GERMANTOMN RD35

2:39 pm ERIE AVE @ ELWOOD ST35

2:40 pm 1304 ELWOOD ST35



Route:3611 MALVERN/ELMWD/CHRLES ST

Bus:36

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 36

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL36

2:25 pm TYTUS AVE @ OXFORD AVE36

2:26 pm WILDWOOD RD @ MIDWAY ST36

2:27 pm TYTUS AVE @ MALVERN ST36

2:29 pm VAN AVE @ MALVERN ST36

2:30 pm CRESCENT BLVD @ AUBURN ST36

2:31 pm VAN AVE @ ELWOOD ST36

2:32 pm ELWOOD ST @ TYTUS AVE36

2:33 pm PANAMA AVE @ HUGHES ST36

2:34 pm WASHINGTON ST @ HENRY AVE36

2:35 pm HENRY AVE @ MARY ETTA ST36

2:36 pm CHARLES ST @ CLAYTON AVE36

2:37 pm CHARLES ST @ CARROLL AVE36



Route:3711 WOODLAWN CALUMET YOUNG

Bus:37 

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 37 

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL37 

2:27 pm WOODLAWN AVE@GARFIELD ST37 

2:27 pm WOODLAWN AVE@BALTIMORE ST37 

2:28 pm BALTIMORE ST@FAIRMOUNT AVE37 

2:30 pm YOUNG ST @ WOODLAWN AVE37 

2:30 pm BALTIMORE ST @ FOREST AVE37 

2:31 pm BALTIMORE ST @ JACOBY AVE37 

2:33 pm GROVE ST @ CALUMET AVE37 

2:34 pm CALUMET AVE @ ASKEW ST37 

2:34 pm ASKEW ST @ PARKVIEW AVE37 



Route:3911 WELLINGTON OLD ROOSEVELT

Bus:39 

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:19 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 39 

2:25 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL39 

2:29 pm DANBARRY CINEMAS DRIVEWAY39 

2:30 pm ROOSEVELT AVE @WOODRIDGE DR39 

2:31 pm 4761/4761C ROOSEVELT AVE39 

2:32 pm 4713/4710 ROOSEVELT AVE39 

2:33 pm BONITA DR @ S MARSHALL RD39 

2:34 pm S MARSHALL RD @ BONITA DR39 

2:35 pm BONITA DR @ JOHNS RD39 

2:35 pm BONITA DR @ RAYVIEW ST39 

2:36 pm AARON DR @ CANTERBURY COMMONS APARTMENTS39 

2:37 pm AARON DR @ CANTERBURY COMMONS APARTMENTS39 

2:38 pm AARON DR @ ASPEN GROVE APARTMENTS39 



Route:4111 HOD AV/OXF ST RD/LOCST ST

Bus:41 

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 41 

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL41 

2:29 pm PERSHING AVE @ MORGAN ST41 

2:31 pm PERSHING AVE @ BRENT DR41 

2:31 pm BRENT DR @ BERNICE AVE41 

2:32 pm BRENT DR @ HOOD AVE41 

2:33 pm HOOD AVE @ ROSLYN DR41 

2:33 pm HOOD AVE @ RUFUS ST41 

2:34 pm HOOD AVE @ MORGAN ST41 

2:35 pm OXFORD STATE RD @ ROSLYN DR41 

2:37 pm FORRER ST @ BEN HARRISON ST41 

2:38 pm OXFORD STATE RD @ HARRISON ST41 



Route:4211 SPRING GROVE LEFFERSON

Bus:42 

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 42 

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL42 

2:24 pm S BREIEL BLVD @ BONITA DR42 

2:25 pm BONITA DR @ SPRING GROVE LN42 

2:26 pm SPRING GROVE LN@HUMMINGBIRD CIR42 

2:27 pm SPRING GROVE LN@GOLDFINCH42 

2:29 pm SPRING GROVE LN @ GREENFIELD DR42 

2:31 pm LEFFERSON RD @ JACKSON LN42 

2:32 pm LEFERSON RD @ SHEFFIELD ST42 

2:32 pm 3207 LEFFERSON RD42 

2:32 pm LEFFERSON RD @ FERNWOOD ST42 

2:33 pm LEFFERSON RD @ WINTON ST42 

2:33 pm LEFFERSON RD @ BRENTWOOD ST42 

2:35 pm PLYMOUTH AVE @ CAROLINA ST42 

2:36 pm PLYMOUTH AVE @ BRENTWOOD ST42 

2:37 pm LEFERSON RD @ SHEFFIELD ST42 

2:38 pm 3224 Lefferson Road42 



Route:7111 HARKIE/CAPRICE

Bus:71

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:13 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 71

2:19 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL71

2:25 pm OXFORD STATE RD @ HARKIE ST71

2:27 pm CAPRICE DR @ BUCKINGHAM CT71

2:28 pm CAPRICE DR@BRADFORD DR71

2:29 pm CAPRICE DR@SAYBROOKE DR71

2:31 pm CAPRICE DR @ HALIFAX DR71

2:33 pm WELLINGTON RD @ WINDSOR RD71

2:34 pm 2022 WELLINGTON RD71



Route:7211 GIRARD FIRST COLUMBIA

Bus:72

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 72

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL72

2:26 pm CHARLES ST @ COLUMBIA AVE72

2:27 pm MANCHESTER AVE @ N GRIMES ST72

2:28 pm MANCHESTER AVE @ N LEIBEE ST72

2:28 pm MANCHESTER AVE @ IGLEHART ST72

2:31 pm CLARK ST @ COLUMBIA AVE72

2:32 pm COLUMBIA AVE @ IGLEHART ST72

2:33 pm COLUMBIA AVE @ N LEIBEE ST72

2:33 pm COLUMBIA AVE @ N GRIMES ST72

2:35 pm GARFIELD ST @ FIRST AVE72

2:36 pm GARFIELD ST @ GIRARD AVE72

2:36 pm GIRARD AVE @ BALTIMORE ST72

2:38 pm CURTIS ST@GIRARD AVE72



Route:7311 SHELTON BURBANK SHEFFIELD

Bus:73

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 73

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL73

2:24 pm 1504 EAST ST73

2:25 pm HELTON DR @ EATON AVE73

2:26 pm BONITA DR @ HELTON DR73

2:26 pm BONITA DR @ GREENWOOD DR73

2:28 pm BONITA DR @ BURBANK AVE73

2:28 pm BURBANK AVE @ ELLIS WAY73

2:29 pm BURBANK AVE @ LONG LN73

2:30 pm BURBANK AVE @ WAYNEBROOK DR73

2:31 pm BURBANK AVE @ JACKSON LN73

2:32 pm 3606/3604 Roosevelt Blvd (KIMBERLY CONDOS)73

2:33 pm 3610/3612 ROOSEVELT BLVD73



Route:7611 YANKEE/14TH ST/ELM

Bus:76

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 76

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL76

2:29 pm LAFAYETTE AVE @ PEARL ST76

2:30 pm CHERRY ST @ TAYLOR AVE76

2:31 pm CHERRY ST @ SMITH AVE76

2:33 pm YOUNG ST @ MICHIGAN AVE76

2:34 pm MICHIGAN AVE @ GROVE ST76

2:35 pm FOURTEENTH AVE @ CURTIS ST76

2:37 pm FOURTEENTH AVE @ LIND ST76

2:37 pm ELM ST@DELAWARE AVE76

2:38 pm ELM ST @ GARDEN AVE76

2:41 pm REINARTZ BLVD No Intersection76



Route:7811 JEWEL/VANNEST/TYTUS AVE

Bus:78

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 78

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL78

2:26 pm HAWTHORNE ST @ JEWELL ST78

2:28 pm TYTUS AVE @ BYRON ST78

2:29 pm JEWELL ST @ BROWNING ST78

2:30 pm JEWELL ST @ BYRON ST78

2:31 pm JEWELL ST @ WHITTIER ST78

2:31 pm JEWELL ST @ BRYANT ST78

2:32 pm JEWELL ST @ LOWELL ST78

2:34 pm OHIO AVE @ TEXAS AVE78

2:35 pm WEBBER AVE @ MANCHESTER RD78

2:37 pm PRINCETON AVE @ TYTUS AVE78

2:39 pm 3103 TYTUS AVE78

2:47 pm MANCHESTER RD No Intersection78



Route:8011 MHS SHUTTLE TO BARNITZ

Bus:80

Anchor Abbr:MIHS

Times are subject to change

2:15 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 80

2:21 pm MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL80

2:29 pm MINNESOTA ST @ ROSA PARKS ES80


